
Preisliste	

	
Fahrzeugfolierung		
	
Kleinwagen		 	 	 bis	3.90m		 	 	 	 ab	3350CHF	
Kompaktklasse	 	 	 bis	4,40m	 	 	 	 ab	3650CHF	
Mittelklassewagen	 	 bis	4,70m	 	 	 	 ab	3950CHF	
Obere	Mittelklasse	 	 bis	4,90m	 	 	 	 ab	4150CHF	
Oberklasse	&	Super-Sport	 	 	 	 	 	 ab	4450CHF	
SUV	/	Pick	up	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Nach	Absprache	
	
Teilfolierung		
	
Dach	oder	Motorhaube		 	 	 	 	 	 ab	400CHF	
GT-Streifen	(	Standard	mit	2	Streifen	)	 	 	 	 ab	580CHF	
Ladekantenschutz	 	 	 	 	 	 	 ab	140CHF	
Spiegelkappen	pro	Stück	 	 	 	 	 	 ab	95CHF		
Design	Teilfolierung		 	 	 	 	 	 	 Nach	Absprache	
Lackschutzfolie		 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Nach	Absprache	
	

Alle	angegeben	Preise	sind	Richtpreise	excl.	MWST	
Eine	genaue	Offerte	erhalten	Sie	nach	Absprache	und	Besichtigung	vom	Fahrzeug.	
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